lowa State Indoor
Results 2006

Class $MFS
Name Score X count
Hugo Barrientos 300 59 1°
Jim Hutchinson 300 58 2"
Eric Osmonson 300 58 3"
Kale Heuton 300 56
Joe Nagle 300 56
Joe Sutcliffe 300 55
Ed Horn 299 57
Jason Ritter 298 47
Class $SMFS
Name Score X count
John Carlson 295 331"
Class $SMFSL
Name Score X count
Ken Yeater 281 21 1%
Class AFBHFS
Name Score X count
Cindy Pansegrau 300 51 1%
Cindy Roberts 286 28 2" picked up
Jean Howard 280 19
Candi Habben 267 17
Class AFBHFSL
Name Score X count
Linda Brink 273 10 1* picked up
Julie Petty 249 14
Wendy Nethery 181 3
Class AFFS
Name Score X COSL{lnt
Jan Kostka 294 301
Stacy Hubbard 278 27
Judy Nessett 261 9
Class AFFSL
Name Score X count
Smantha Klever 257 91%
Deb Conrad 256 8
Julie Petty 245 8
Class AMBB
Name Score X count
Jerry Brandt 222 6 1% not present
Class AMBHBB
Name Score X count

Brian Poindexter 255 10 1%



Class

Name
Mark Wagner
B J Deaton
Doug Arneson
Bob Shipman

Keith Nims
Terry Jarmuzek
Dave Harms
Craig Wendt

Calvin Swank
Tom Blumer
Matt Graesch
Shawn Bonnett
Ross Gray
Mark Hassel
Ron Sykora
Jason Mallo

Pual Hubbard
Tim Sargent

Eric Helgerson
Randy Beaver

Kevin Kramer
Jeff Inlow
Larry Roberts
Ivan Madson
Trent Nethery
Tim Hansen
Jay Peterson
Al Nieweg

Class

Name

Dean Conrad
Randy Petersburg
Duane Baumler

Class
Name
John Heying
Pete Romig
Tony Keim
Bruce Johnson
Bill Hagge
Alex Kingery
Kris Lappala
Sean Yetz
Todd Hull
Dave Harms
Lary Mestad
Carl Johnson
Jeff Winter
Ron Sykora

Chris Van Gerpen
Chad Sunner

AMBHFS

AMBHFSL

AMFS

Score
300
300
300
300

300
300
300
300

299
299
299
299
299
298
298
298

297
297

297
297

295
295
293
292
291
289
281
267

Score
296
287
272

Score
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

299
299

X count
58 1%
55 21
48 3"
47

46
46
45
43

52 15 FL 2

50 2"

44 3" picked up
38

36

44

37

33

45 1" FL 3
42 2" not present
gg 3" not present

34
31
26
42
24
24
28
15

X count

32 1% not present
24 2"

21

X count
56 1st
56 21
54 3"
53

52

49 1% FL2
48 2™ not present



Matt Graesh
Forset Goodman
Scott Warren
Mike Miller
lvan Madson

Ron Teufel
Boyd Mathes
Ryan Knobloch
Craig Waite
Kyle Cory

John Shappell

Class
Name
Alan Klever
Duane Baumler
Kurtis Kramer

Class

Name
Matt Patrilla
Vance Patrillla
Matt Graesch

Raymond E Kramer

Kevin McGee

Class

Name

Molly Veith
Alisa Osmonson

Class
Name
Jade Okland

Jacob Strait
Joseph Veith

Nathan Johnson
Wyatt Hassel
Avery Hubbard
Dallas Loney
David Reid Jr.

Class
Name
Colin Hubbard

Class
Name
Karol Vanderloo

Class

Name

Earl Goodman
Roy Howard
Gary Kostka

AMFSL

AMFSLR/L

CUBFFS

CUBMFS

CUBMFSL

SFFS

SMBHFS

299
299
299
299
298

296
296
295
295
293
288

Score
292
290
285

Score
282
270
264
259
236

Score
263
261

Score
298

289
289

288
284
254
252
238

Score
275

Score
296

Score
296
295
289

48 3" picked up
43
42
40
52

43 1" FL3

37 2" not present
38 3" not present
37

42

26

x count
22 1%
23

28

X count

23 1%

13 2™

14 picked up
12

5

X count
15 1st
11

x count
48 1%

342?
23 3"

30
21
7
15
3

X count
22 1%

X count
35 1%

X count
331%
47 2™
15



Ray Jones

Class
Name
Ken Sharp

Class

Name

Bob Nessett
Ron Payne
Norm Swank
Tom Stelk

Don E%gert
Don Chipman

Class
Name
Dick Stream

Class

Name
Bob Elliott
Gary Thorson

Class

Name

Leo Mills
Richard Anthony

Class
Name
Doug Kincy

Class
Name

Jen Davis
Rylie Hull

Class

Name

Nolan Hagge
Robby Morrison
Michael West
Ross Payne
Jacob Irving
Zane Nims
Will Chapin
Jay Hoch
Nick Brink
Devron Moore

Class
Name
Miranda Leek

SMBHFSL

SMFS

SMFSL

SSMFS

SSMFSL

Trad..

YAFFS

YAMFS

YFFSL

268

Score
287

Score
300
300
300
299

299
263

Score
285

Score
298
297

Score
279
268

Score
222

Score
293
271

Score
300
299
298
297
290
288
288
286
276
200

Score
263

14

X count
15 1%

X count
52 1%
47 2™
43

45

41
28

X count
24 1% not present

x count
48 1%
40

X count
16 1%
12

X count
4 1* not present

X count
29 1%
17

X count
54 1st
45 2" not present
44 3"
41

34

35

23

19

21

6

X count
111



Class
Name
Miranda Leek

Class

Name

Tyler Strait
Ethan Hubbard
Charlie Arneson

Class
Name
Tor Poindexter

Class

Name
Roger Wilson
Bob West

YFFSLR/L

YMFS

YMFSLR/L

Guest

Score
260

Score
300
298
279

Score
118

Score
300

x count
111

x count
44 1%
36

16

X count
2 15’[

x count
56






